Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Boswell, Michael Lee

Davis, Terry Lee

Deal, Samantha Ann

Enersen, Charles Gregory

Filkins, Vincentarnor Thrandril

Grimes, Carl Anthony

Hammac, Jessica Renee

Harshman, Stephanie Kae

Higgins, Mark Wayne
Kaquatosh, Gary Michael
Larson, Damion Michael
Long, Tyler Kenneth
Luke, Justin Keith

Mcclain, Christopher Michael

Morgan, Mackenzie James

Nieves, Stephanie Lorraine

Gender

Male

Male

Female
Male
Male

Male

Female

Female

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Male
Female

Birth
Year

1965

1960

1989
1968
1988

1986

1986
1979

1990
1976
1992
2002
1986

1986
1997
1981

Age

56

32
53
32

35

35
42

31

29

35

35
23

Date In

10/15/2021

10/13/2021

10/14/2021
10/17/2021
10/15/2021

10/15/2021

10/13/2021
10/16/2021

10/13/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/12/2021
10/17/2021

10/18/2021
10/18/2021
10/16/2021

Release
Date

1/5/2022

10/22/2021

12/22/2021

11/1/2021
11/16/2021

Charges

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH
OFFENSE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
UNSAFE LANE DEVIATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
PROBATION VIOLATION
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
PROBATION VIOLATION

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE



Peterson, Tiara Marie

Reynolds, James Robert

Ross, Randy L

Rutcosky, Dion Lee

Siemers, Dylan Matthew

Tucker, Mark John

Walker, Katlyn Michelle

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 23
Female: 6

Male: 17

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Male

Female

1996
1983

1982
1999
2004

1981

2002

25
38

39
22
17

39

19

10/15/2021
10/14/2021

10/19/2021
10/12/2021
10/13/2021

10/14/2021

10/12/2021

12/13/2021

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

HARASSMENT WITH THREAT OF DEATH/GREAT
BODILY HARM

PROBATION VIOLATION
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT

BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED
DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF THC



