Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name	Gender	Birth Year	Age	Date In	Release Date	Charges
Boswell, Michael Lee	Male	1965	56	10/15/2021	1/5/2022	DISORDERLY CONDUCT OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 3RD OFFENSE
<u>Davis, Terry Lee</u>	Male	1960	60	10/13/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 5TH OR 6TH OFFENSE
Deal, Samantha Ann	Female	1989	32	10/14/2021		OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Enersen, Charles Gregory	Male	1968	53	10/17/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Filkins, Vincentarnor Thrandril	Male	1988	32	10/15/2021		DISORDERLY CONDUCT PROBATION VIOLATION
Grimes, Carl Anthony	Male	1986	35	10/15/2021	10/22/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE UNSAFE LANE DEVIATION
Hammac, Jessica Renee	Female	1986	35	10/13/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Harshman, Stephanie Kae	Female	1979	42	10/16/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
Higgins, Mark Wayne	Male	1990	31	10/13/2021	12/22/2021	2ND DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
Kaquatosh, Gary Michael	Male	1976	44	10/12/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Larson, Damion Michael	Male	1992	29	10/12/2021		MANUFACTURE/DELIVER AMPHETAMINE =<3G
Long, Tyler Kenneth	Male	2002	19	10/12/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Luke, Justin Keith	Male	1986	35	10/17/2021		POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE PROBATION VIOLATION
Mcclain, Christopher Michael	Male	1986	35	10/18/2021	11/1/2021	RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Morgan, Mackenzie James	Male	1997	23	10/18/2021	11/16/2021	
Nieves, Stephanie Lorraine	Female	1981	40	10/16/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

Peterson, Tiara Marie		Female	1996	25	10/15/2021	12/13/2021	OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
Reynolds, James Rober	e <u>rt</u>	Male	1983	38	10/14/2021		BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER HARASSMENT WITH THREAT OF DEATH/GREAT BODILY HARM
Ross, Randy L		Male	1982	39	10/19/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Rutcosky, Dion Lee		Male	1999	22	10/12/2021		PROBATION VIOLATION
Siemers, Dylan Matthe	<u>ew</u>	Male	2004	17	10/13/2021		BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT BATTERY SUBSTANTIAL/AGGRAVATED DISORDERLY CONDUCT DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
Tucker, Mark John		Male	1981	39	10/14/2021		OPERATE M/V WHILE REVOKED POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
Walker, Katlyn Michel	<u>lle</u>	Female	2002	19	10/12/2021		BAIL JUMPING - FELONY OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA POSSESSION OF THC
Bookings in the L	ast 7 Days						
Total: 23	3						
Female: 6	5						
Male: 17	1						